

Est on A/c Bill

1.

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Mode of measurement -
 Date and date of agreement.
 These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

These four lines should be filled up before the measurements relating to each work).					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Name of work:-</u> Construction of road from "Link Road Banahi to Ban Set"					
<u>Name of Agency:-</u> M/S Dhanlaxmi Const ^{rs} Pvt. Ltd.					
<u>Agreement No.:-</u>					
<u>Date of measurement:-</u> 28/03/2022 to 21/05/2022					
<u>Measurements:-</u>					

① Clearing and grubbing road land --- do-do --- all job.					
$2 \times 30 \times 30.00 \times 2.00 = 3600.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 30 \times 30.00 \times 2.00 = 3600.00 \text{ ''}$					
$2 \times 30 \times 30.00 \times 2.00 = 3600.00 \text{ ''}$					
$2 \times 30 \times 30.00 \times 2.00 = 3600.00 \text{ ''}$					
$2 \times 30 \times 30.00 \times 2.00 = 3600.00 \text{ ''}$					
$2 \times 13 \times 30.00 \times 2.00 = 1560.00 \text{ ''}$					
$2 \times 10.00 \times 2.00 = 40.00 \text{ ''}$					
					19600.00 m ²
					≈ 1.96 Ha.

② Const ^{rs} of Subgradient Earthen shoulder --- do-do --- all job					
---	--	--	--	--	--

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

11

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① cleaning and grubbing ---do-do---all job.					
Q.M.T. M.B. P(1)					
1.96 Ha @ 53879.81 =					105604.00
② Const ⁿ of Subgrade--- ---do-do---all job.					
P(3) 1434.00 m ² @ 192.10 =					286997.00
③ P/v WBM grading 2 ---do-do---all job					
P(5) 94.90 m ³ @ 4756.54 =					454395.00
④ P/v WBM grading 3 ---do-do---all job					
P(5) 254.92 m ³ @ 4970.39 =					1214100.00
⑤ P/v Prime Coat ---do-do--- all job.					
P(6) 3998.91 m ² @ 41.70 =					141735.00
⑥ P/v Tack Coat ---do-do--- all job					
P(7) 3586.41 m ²					
19316.25 m ²					
22902.66 m ² @ 14.21/m ²					
					=3,25447.00
⑦ P/v M.C.S. ---do-do---all job					
P(7) 3586.41 m ² @ 214.53 =					769393.00
⑧ P/v S.D.B.C. ---do-do---all job.					
P(8) 482.80 m ³ @ 10896.72 =					5262026.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) P/v metre. f km. done					
--- do --- all job					
(i) 21 nos. @ 621.28 = 13047.00					
(ii) 5 nos. @ 2275.51 = 11378.00					
(iii) 1 nos. @ 4266.96 = 4267.00					
(10) P/v Retro-reflectised					
traffic signs --- do --- all job					
(i) 6 nos. @ 3377.48 = 20265.00					
(ii) 2 nos. @ 3566.79 = 7134.00					
(iii) 2 nos. @ 3446.59 = 6893.00					
(11) P/v road marking --- do ---					
all jobs					
(i) 1020.00 m ² @ 721.98 = 736,420.00					
(12) P/v f fixing 'Logo' of					
maintenance project --- do ---					
all jobs					
(i) 2 nos. @ 9097.19 = 18,194.00					
(13) P/v planting of tree					
--- do --- all jobs					
(i) 490 nos. @ 855.50 = 4,19193.00					
(14) P/v Blue line m. (113)					
--- do --- all jobs					
(i) 14.40 m @ 6846.81 = 98,994.00					

Continuation

Continuation